
Arya Public School, Malviya Nagar ,Alwar 

FEE STRUCTURE:-(2023-2-4) 

CLASS 

L.K.G - PREP 

1-V 

VÊ - VIII 

IX - X 

XI- XII (ARTS) 

XI -XII (COMMERCE) 

XI-XII (SCIENCE) 

MONTHLY FEE 

1490 

1650 

1700 

2030 

2310 

2250 

2470 

1. Admission fee non refundable Rs. 2000/- (New admission) is to be paid 
only one time. Charges of Admission form Rs.200/ 

2. Fee is charged Bimonthly and fee paying months are April, June,August, 
October,December,February. 

3. Transport fee of Rs. 1100/- is charged per month. 
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