FEE STRUCTURE :- (2023-24)

CLASS	MONTHLY FEE
L.K.G - PREP	1490
1-V	1650
VI - VIII	1700
IX - X	2030
XI – XII (ARTS)	2310
XI –XII (COMMERCE)	2250
XI –XII (SCIENCE)	2470

- 1. Admission fee non refundable Rs. 2000/- (New admission) is to be paid only one time. Charges of Admission form Rs.200/-
- 2. Fee is charged Bimonthly and fee paying months are April, June, August, October, December, February.
- 3. Transport fee of Rs. 1100/- is charged per month.

Malviya Nagar, ALWAR